
PAY PERIODS FOR 2024 – 2025 
 

 

Month  Date   Day 
 
July    19   Friday 
 
August    20   Tuesday 
 
September   20   Friday 
 
October   18   Friday 
 
November   20   Wednesday 
 
December   20   Friday 
 
January   17   Friday 
 
February   20   Thursday 
 
March   20   Thursday 
  
April   18   Friday 
 
May  20   Tuesday 
 
June (July & August)   20, 24, 26      Fri., Tue., Thurs. 
 
 


